75
19
20
37
0
16
15
A5 TIG Orbital System

IP 65
Operating temperature -20…+40°C
4.2 Ordering information
Product name Product code
Product name Product code
A5 TIG Orbital Controller 75 6204075
Power source: MinarcTig EVO 200 See MinarcTig
information
Power source MasterTig MLS 2300 AC/DC See MasterTig
information
Tungsten electrode 1.0 mm, L = 175 mm, 10 pc 9873531
Tungsten electrode 1.6 mm, L = 175 mm, 10 pc 9873532
Tungsten electrode 2.4 mm, L = 175 mm, 10 pc 9873533
7530 Orbital weld head 6206000
7540 Orbital weld head 6206001
150 Series Orbital Tungsten Mount Kit 1.0 mm SP800681
150 Series Orbital Tungsten Mount Kit 1.6 mm SP800682
150 Series Orbital Tungsten Mount Kit 2.4mm SP800683
Dual flow meter regulator                             SP800680
Ultima TIG-cut, tungsten electrode cutting/sharpening machine 6270001
Neutrix, portal tungsten electrode sharpening machine 6270002
Auto grind, tungsten electrode automated grinder 6270003
Purge plug kit 10−100 mm 6206009